
LOT 6 SPRING FOREST S/D.

780-380, 852-1749, WD 1067-2645,

SCOVILL JON RANDALL/SCOVILL MARY VIRGINIA
4882 SW ELIM CHURCH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-16-03789-106

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

7616.1200 1.00/

243 SW BRAMBLE CT, FORT WHITE
05/10/2024 MLU

05/09/2022 JB 4.77 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,928
40,000
47,928
5,284
42,644

0
42,644
47,928

0

47,928

1331/0762 2/09/2017 QC U I 11 200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILFRED EDWIN ODOM JR

JON RANDALL & MARY 

1067/2645 12/05/2005 WD Q I 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTERS

ODOM
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PRMT:2:1: WALTERS LOT 6

PRMT:1:1: LOT 6/WALTERS

000044322 Electrical Servic 0 04/29/2022

12252 M H 125 03/07/1997

11617 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/05/1996

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 280

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 648

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,928

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


